Estimated Co	a): Chin Lee Yine	of	ALG	T	nte/Time: 23/9/2019
OD P	/S/TP RES/OD R	PO ITALIA ATAMA	Bill to:	127	' '
To Inspect V	elacle No: SH	192\II	MV I-CS		and Entan
at Workshop	m/s_LCR	T IOD U			ACTOS AMS
of Go Ja	an Lam Huat	#0H-35		161.	97423188 Mr Sim
Policy No:	99990	4314	Claim No	. 027	039716356
Sum Insured			Excess:	-	7611-7700
Make of Veh			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
(Client's Recor	d)			D	.O.A. 18 9 3019
*	/ REP. / REV 241		acted: <u>Mr Sim</u>		H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 241	Person Cont	ncted: <u>Mr Sim</u>		H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV 241	Person Cont			H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV	Action/Instruction	Person Cont		Ve	H.O.D. Endorsement:

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLH1932U vs SMA5072A (OI) on D.O.A.: 18/09/2019

From: Hor, Yinrul

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Parthiban, Theerthan, Subramaniam, Divy

Sent: 9/23/2019 9:23:55 AM

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Lion City Rentals.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Singapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Auto

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1002208 Yinrul.Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Siak Tong Sim [mailto:siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, September 21, 2019 9:14 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Parthiban, Theerthan;

Subramaniam, Divyashni

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMA5072A AND SLH1932U ON 18/09/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear sir

We would like to engage LKK for this survey

Regards

S.T.Sim (65-97422188)

Manager

Accident Reporting Center

60 Jalan Lam Huat

#04-35/36 Carros Centre

Singapore 737869



On Fri, Sep 20, 2019 at 3:34 PM Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com> wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมัน ให้เปิดไฟล์ที่แบบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-09-27 15:34 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the aender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights feserved.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

To: siakton@lioncityrentals.com.sg

Cc: Andy-SY,Fong@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com

Asahweenjeekaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com ,Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMA5072A AND SLH1932U ON 18/09/2019 Date: Fri, 20 Sep 2019 07:33:48 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: SLH1932U

Our Reference

: SMA5072A

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Singapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Auto

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1002208

Yinrul, Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Siak Tong Sim [mailto:siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, September 20, 2019 3:05 PM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey Cc: Lion City Rentals ARC

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: 3rd party survey for SLH1932U

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear sir Please arrange 3rd party survey for the following car Our insured: SLH1932U Your Insured: SMA5072A Date of accident:18/09/2019

Regards S.T.Sim (65-97422188) Manager Accident Reporting Center 60 Jalan Lam Huat #04-35/36 Carros Centre Singapore 737869

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From:

From:	Siak Tong Sim <siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg></siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg>
Sent:	Thursday, November 07, 2019 7:52 AM
To: Subject:	Steve Chen (LKK Auto)
Subject:	Re: Final Bill: SLH1932U
Steve	
Ok confirmed lump su	um \$5,750.00/7 days
•	
<i>Regards</i> <i>S.T.Sim</i> (65-974 Manager	422188)
Accident Reportin	g Center
60 Jalan Lam Huat	
#04-35/36 Carros Centre	
Singapore 737869	
×	
On Wed, Nov 6, 2019	at 5:31 PM Steve Chen (LKK Auto) < SteveChen@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Dear Mr Sim,	
Kindly refer our finalize	<u>)</u>
Thanks	
IIIdilks	
Best Regards,	
Steve Chen Assistant Au	itomotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants	
	_
	1

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	621K
/ehicle No.:	SLH1932U
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	23 Sep 2019
/ehicle Make:	HONDA
/ehicle Model:	SHUTTLE 1.5 HYBRID AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2W
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
ngine No.:	LEB4261870
Chassis No.:	GP71042222
Aaximum Power Output:	101.0 kW (135 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,787.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Oct 2016
irst Registration Date:	26 Oct 2016
ransfer Count:	2
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2026
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
OE Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2026
OE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$49,156.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$34,845.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$38,595.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Sep 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	19/09/2019 16:34	
Date Of Accident	18/09/2019 20:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CANTONMENT ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH1932U	

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201504621K

Email Address RENTALS@LIONCITYRENTALS.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-31381884

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model SHUTTLE HYBRID-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE HIRE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number 19-MK000199-R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 NG YEW YAN

 NRIC No
 S8126188A

 Date Of Birth
 27/08/1981

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/04/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90480000

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

APT BLK 57 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD Address

#19-489

Postcode 600057

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA5072A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

YM8748J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU6114L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

PORTANT NOTICE

Plazza report correctly the paralle of the apprent to losed up the nating process

This form must be somewise by the Policyholder sixt/or the Authorised Delver

information provided must be as (<u>nothful and etturete as optable</u> and will indeep exempts up within the gibbs of instance facts may allow interence companies to expudice policy liability.

The resultance of the Form twindstance companies is of an admission of color feature on the part of the insurance to meaning

any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation

The report will be bowarded to the source took a GLA Record Management Central excelling all the General Took or as Ansolytion of Singapore (GIA) for intrinsing and that opens of the report will for offer the made exercise upon application by interesting parties.

Sy the forgeners of the reservoir is manner of the herebottom to the ampoint of the bottom of the barree in the report of the region and the report of the region and the region of the

Consent unstabilities than and Date Projection Lie (\$654).

Tungsettene adhowledge tares and consecution

- The first process and the second of the seco
 - (ii) a society 6, non-filling modes are any mothernous account from gothern and a feed to a managing against managing a relating region of any constraints.
 - led invertigating the account mayor my conces-
 - THE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
 - International flow the or form any instrument of the representations of the respect to the contract of the con
 - toggger)
 - (b) all removable with these orders a success my Personal role or about the second classes of the store of congests and the store of congests and
 - (3) For Period all Wilders in the recent be disclosed by 5 to 1 the Interest and/or 250 to their indicators are a processed against a period of the processed of the processed of the period of the
 - (2) ITM Patignal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims nationally the propose it mays caracitage meetings and management in posessent and all forces when
 - (d) The information botocliented recently above may be shared it disclosed
 - (ii) In all instructs and for any other time parties that ascus in evaluating, investigating continuing or managing that is, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

In the barreting will recover enterer under groung grant in how or escent or poe-

Palicy Norder's Signature

Invertisignature
If other a notine percentions

Resulting Come Participality States

Sketch Plan #2

H PLAN					
	141>	BI	(c	īno	
= 7m 5748 J					
SMA GOZ A					
= SEH 1972 LA					
)= 55a 6114 L					
RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	accident				
Red Police					
DECLARATION TE		- 1	1		

LCRF PTE LTD CARROS CENTER 60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 S(737869) Main +65 62524991

MsAIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Date 20/9/2019

Attn: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO. : SLH1932U CHASSIS NO :GP71042222

MAKE / MODEL: Honda Shuttle Hybrid 1.5 CVT

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18/09/2019

YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER: SMA5072A

MILEAGE: km

	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	LIST PRICE
1	Rear tailgate / DD	1PC	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
2	Rear tailgate lock / IJT	1PC	\$550.00	\$550.00 180
3	Rear tailagte lock catch X ///	1PC	\$158.00	\$158.00 X
4	Rear tailagte windscreen moulding / //(1PC	\$195.00	\$195.00
5	Rear tailgate weatherstrip / CRY	1PC	\$255.00	\$255.00 19//
6	Rear tailgate holder cover / Cfy	1PC	\$80.00	\$80.00 55
7	Rear tailgate Honda emblem / nºc	1PC	\$81.30	\$81.30 /
8	Rear tailgate Hybrid emblem / //(1PC	\$88.40	\$88.40 /
9	Rear tailgate shuttle emblem	1PC	\$88.40	\$88.40 /
10	Rear end panel top garnish / CPU	1PC	\$300.00	\$300.00 155-50
11	Rear end panel / DD	1PC	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 560-80/
12	Rear bumper / [/]	1PC	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00 1150.60/
13	Rear bumper LH side retainer / // // // // // // // // // // // //	1PC	\$128.00	\$128.00 /
14	Rear bumper LH reflector garnish cover / () [1PC	\$178.00	\$178.00 /
15	Rear bumper LH reflector X M/V	1PC	\$250.00	\$250.00 9
16	Rear bumper sponge	1PC	\$150.00	\$150.00 ^y
17	R/L taillamp / (LH) (M)	1PC	\$850.00	\$850.00 690.00
18	R/L taillamp reflector / (LH) (VT	1PC	\$720.00 vhit	\$720.00 390
19	Front bumper / RR	1PC	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00 1050
	6. 0.4		LIST TOTAL S\$:	\$10,122.10
		20.00%	DISCOUNT S\$:	\$2,024.42

6 438.60 - 20% 5 150.88 \$8,097.68

-сепомебуел из Якли и: Socializaci

	SPECIAL NETT		
1	Reverse sensor X	1 SET	\$260.00
2	Windscreen sealant / //	1 SET	\$120.00 40
3	Body Sealant / AR	1 SET	\$300.00 30
4	Bumper clips / //	1 SET	\$120.00 69
5	End panel to garnish clips /	1 SET	\$80.00 15
		Special Nett Total S\$:	\$880.00
	LABOUR CHARGES		
1	TO REMOVE R/L FENDER, REAR TAILGATE ,REAR I		\$1,500.00 911
	OUT TO FACILITATE REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED	30.5010.47010.470000000000000000000000000000	1
	STARIGHTEN SPARE TYR PANEL INCLUDE CUTTING	G/WELDING OF	
	DAMAGED PARTS		
2	TO RESPRAY R/L FENDER, REAR TAILGATE, REAR I	BUMPER, END PANEL	\$1,200.00 800
3	AND SPARE TYRE PANEL(INNER/OUTER) TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN		
5	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING / TUFFCOATING TREAT	MENT TO BEDI ACED	\$160.00 /20
4	PARTS.	IVIENT TO REPLACED	\$80.00 30
5	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$100.00 50
	To deactivate and activate hybrid battery as a	Z 217 X	
6	safety precaution	(phh)	\$300.00 🔏 🧷 🐰
	To conduct a standard of opearting procedures		
7	post repairs diagnostic scan test as a		\$200.00 c //
	requirements for hybrid cars upon completion	(phola)	\$300.00 🗶 7 🚶
	of collision repairs		
	. 1		
	- to	LABOUR TOTAL S\$:	\$3,640.00 1900
	Junge /	TOTAL S\$:	\$12,617.68
	1 I dia	7% GST	\$883.24
	(Valan),	GRAND TOTAL S\$:	\$13,500.92
	Steve (LKK) WL 1	11 1 11 11 11	
	Steve (LKK) WIL 1	MINL 13/9/19,	3-00 pm
	7	days	1
	/	1'	
	L/S		P-5150-88
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	11	1- 2122-00
	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting	AL SM	11-145
	 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 	, ,	///
	Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis		1- 1900
	No illegal modification(s) is allowed		7195-88
1	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company		
	Acknowledged by Repairer	11	5-5756-70
	Signature:	-	F7F1
	Date:		= 7 /70

`~ 7.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	24 Sep 2019 Edit Reg		23 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,750.00 Edit Estimate	1	,750.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents	s	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	GOLDBEL	L CAR RENTAL P	TE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 200710651)	-			
Main Claimant:	LION CIT	Y RENTALS PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No	.: 201504621K					
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SLH193	SLH1932U			of Loss:		9 20:00 - :59 s and 23 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 0270397163SG				y/Cover No.:	099994314 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SMA5072	A			y No. mant):				
				Exce					
Repairer:	Lion City	Rentals Pte Ltd	(HQ) 60 Jalan Lam	Huat, #04-01 Ca	rros Cent	re, 737869 K	(ranji - Tel: 92988	3888 / 9788406	0
Handling Insurer:			e Pte. Ltd. (LCR)		50				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Han	dled by C	HEN TSUE	(EE] [Final R	Rpt due 03/10)/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	ew All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All 5	Search Tasks 0	Create New Task	Complete
Due Da	100 CONTROL OF	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created (On Done

Claim Documents

*SLH1932U (0270397163SG) [SMA5072A] TP LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD Sep 18 2019 8:00PM [GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD] Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb	nail Prin
1	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load 3	PG 🔽
2	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load 3	PG 🗹
3	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load J	PG 🗹
4	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load J	PG 🗹
5	07/11/19 08:56	General View	€ Load J	PG 🗹
6	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	PG 🗹
7	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load 3	
8	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load J	
9	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load J	-
10	07/11/19 08:56	General View	€ Load J	
11	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load 3	
12	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
13	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
14	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load 3	- annual
15	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load 3	
16	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
17	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	-
18	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load 3	
19	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
20	07/11/19 08:56	General View	O Load J	
21		General View	1 Load 3	- prompt
	07/11/19 08:56			
22	07/11/19 08:56	General View		
23	07/11/19 08:56	General View	6 Load J	
24	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
25	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
26	07/11/19 08:56	General View	① Load J	
27	07/11/19 08:56	General View	① Load J	
28	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
29	07/11/19 08:56	General View	Load J	_
30	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
31	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
32	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
33	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
34	07/11/19 08:56	General View	Load 3	
35	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load J	
36	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	PG 🔽
37	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	
38	07/11/19 08:56	General View	€ Load 3	
39	07/11/19 08:56	General View	1 Load J	Z.S. 1
40	07/11/19 08:56	General View	6 Load J	PG 🗹
41	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load J	PG 🗹
42	07/11/19 08:56	General View	Load J	PG 🗹
43	07/11/19 08:56	General View	■ Load J	PG 🗸

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
44	07/11/19 08:56	General View	6	Load JPG	V
45	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	⊻
48	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
49	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
53	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
54	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
61	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{V}
64	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
65	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
66	07/11/19 08:56	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
67	07/11/19 08:56	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
68	07/11/19 08:56	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
69	07/11/19 08:56	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	07/11/19 08:56	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
71	07/11/19 08:56	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
72	07/11/19 08:56	After Repair Photo	6	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	\mathbf{Z}
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/09/19 11:32	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	26/09/19 10:21	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

	^
	~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19016717/EQF3E2

Date:

22/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994314

Claimant Vehicle No: SLH1932U

Insured Vehicle No: SMA5072A

Date of Loss:

18/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0270397163SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLH1932U

Make & Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE, 1.5 (A) 26/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

LEB4261870 GP71042222

196151 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1496 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		8,977.68	5,295.88	3,681.80	41.01
Miscellaneous Item	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,640.00	1,900.00	1,740.00	47.80
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,617.68	7,195.88	5,421.80	42.97
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,750.00		
Ар	(S\$)	12,617.68	5,750.00	6,867.68	54.43
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	883.24	402.50	480.74	54.43
	Nett Amount (S\$)	13,500.92	6,152.50	7,348.42	54.43

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/09/2019

Date Inspected:

23/09/2019 Inspected At:

60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-35/36

Repairer: Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd

(HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
-----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR TAILGATE	Dented	1,850.00 FL	*1,250.00 FL
2	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK	Bent	550.00 FL	*180.00 FL
3	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	158.00 FL	*- FL
4	1	*REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	195.00 FL	*195.00 FL
5	1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Crushed	255.00 FL	*197.00 FL
3	1	*REAR TAILGATE HOLDER COVER	Crushed	80.00 FL	*55.00 FL
7	1	*REAR TAILGATE HONDA EMBLEM	Necessary	81.30 FL	*81.30 FL
В	1	*REAR TAILGATE HYBRID EMBLEM	Necessary	88.40 FL	*88.40 FL
9	1	*REAR TAILGATE SHUTTLE EMBLEM	Necessary	88.40 FL	*88.40 FL
10	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Crushed	300.00 FL	*155.50 FL
11	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	1,200.00 FL	*560.80 FL
12	1	*REAR BUMPER	Dented	1,350.00 FL	*1,150.60 FL
13	1	*REAR BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	Broken	128.00 FL	*128.00 FL
14	1	*REAR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR GARNISH COVER	Cut	178.00 FL	*178.00 FL
15	1	*REAR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*- Fl
16	1	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	150.00 FL	*- Fl
17	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Broken	1,650.00 FL	*1,050.00 Fl
18	1	*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	260.00 FS	*- F8
19	1	*SET WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 FS	*40.00 FS
20	1	*SET BODY SEALANT	Necessary	300.00 FS	*30.00 FS
21	1	*SET BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	120.00 FS	*60.00 F
22	1	*SET END PANEL TO GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	80.00 FS	*15.00 FS
23	1	*R/L TAILLAMP	N/S Cut	850.00 FL	*690.60 FI
24	1	*R/L TAILLAMP REFLECTOR	N/S Cut	720.00 FL	*390.00 FI
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		T. T. T. T. T. T.	7727772
			Sub Total (S\$)		6,583.60
		- List Item Discount on L Items 2	0.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,024.42	1,287.72
			Total Parts (S\$)	8.977.68	5,295.88

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE R/L FENDER, REAR TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL OUT TO FACILITATE REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS AND ALSO STRAIGHTEN SPARE TYRE PANEL INCLUDE CUTTING / WELDING OF DAMAGED PARTS	New	1,500.00	900.00
2	TO RESPRAY R/L FENDER, REAR TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL (INNER / OUTER)	New	1,200.00	800.00
3	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	New	160.00	120.00
4	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING / TUFFCOATING TREATMENT TO REPLACED PARTS	New	80.00	30.00
5	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	50.00
6	TO DEACTIVATE AND ACTIVATE HYBRID BATTERY AS A SAFETY PRECAUTION	New	300.00	0.00
7	TO CONDUCT A STANDARD OF OPEARTING PROCEDURES POST REPAIRS DIAGNOSTIC SCAN TEST AS A REQUIREMENTS FOR HYBRID CARS UPON COMPLETION OF COLLISION REPAIRS	New	300.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	3,640.00	1,900.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >